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RAMP SECTIONS

FLOATING DOCK
FFE:32.50±

KAYAK RACKS

BITUMINOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT
18,000 SF ±

WET SWALE
STORMWATER

TREATMENT AREA

GRAVEL BOAT
TRAILER PARKING

3,050 SF ±

WOODEN RAIL
FENCE 160 LF ±

UNDERGROUND CHAMBERS
STORMWATER TREATMENT AREA

PORTA-JONS

32 SPACES +
3 ADA SPACES

BITUMINOUS BERM 300 LF ±

BITUMINOUS BERM 210 LF ±

BIKE RACK

PICNIC TABLES

8.0'

8.0'

18.0'

9.0' 9.0'

18.0'

24.0'

14.0'

6.0'

2.0'

R15.0'

R25.0'

R15.0'

R64.0'

R15.0'

R10.0'

R4.0'

R4.0'

LANDSCAPING

8.0' TIMBER BOLLARD

PUBLIC BEACH
BOUNDARY MARKER

SEASONAL ADA VISTA

LANDING FOR
DOCK ACCESS

DOCK RAMP GANGWAY

R25.0'

R46.0'

18.0'

14.0'

14.0'

STORAGE
CONTAINER

STORMWATER OUTFALL
WITH SEDIMENT FOREBAY

TRAILERS WITH
VEHICLES
6 SPACES

BIKE RACK

INSTALL STAFF
GAUGE ON COLUMN

BOULDER
CHECK DAM

R
ev

is
io

ns

Ap
pr

.
R

ev
.

D
at

e
By

D
es

cr
ip

tio
n

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
SI

TE
 P

LA
N

LO
N

G
 P

O
N

D
 T

O
W

N
 B

EA
C

H
BO

AT
 R

AM
P 

& 
PA

R
KI

N
G

 IM
PR

O
VE

M
EN

TS
BR

EW
ST

ER
, M

AS
SA

C
H

U
SE

TT
S

Su
rv

ey
 P

ro
vi

de
d 

By
:

Sheet Number:

Project Number:

Registration:

Pr
ep

ar
ed

 F
or

:
Pl

an
 S

et
:

Pl
an

 T
itl

e:

Sheet :

5C -

5 1017090 of

la
st

 m
od

ifi
ed

: 0
2/

03
/2

2 
   

 p
rin

te
d:

 0
2/

03
/2

2 
by

 m
l

H
:\P

ro
je

ct
s\

20
17

\1
70

90
 B

re
w

st
er

 L
on

g 
Po

nd
 R

am
p\

D
ra

w
in

gs
\1

70
90

 S
T.

dw
g

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

(in feet)

GRAPHIC SCALE
020 10 20 40 80

1 INCH = 20 FEET

FE
BR

U
AR

Y 
20

22
M

C
L

M
C

L
R

AC
C

he
ck

ed
 B

y:
D

es
ig

ne
d 

By
:

D
at

e:
D

ra
w

n 
By

:

Su
st

ai
na

bl
e 

En
vi

ro
nm

en
ta

l S
ol

ut
io

ns
w

w
w

.h
or

sl
ey

w
itt

en
.c

om
90

 R
ou

te
 6

A
Sa

nd
w

ic
h,

 M
A

 0
25

63
50

8-
83

3-
66

00
 v

oi
ce

50
8-

83
3-

31
50

 fa
x

H
or

sl
ey

 W
itt

en
 G

ro
up

, I
nc

.


